



Item	Code	Description	QT.
00	148098	Duct actuation circuit	1
01	210963	Elbow with o-ring	2
02	624130	Flat washer 100 x 180 x 2	1
03	228940	Dosage nipple 4.00 - 37°	4
04	228973	Moving flange]	1
05	229013	Bushing ø 34 x 62	1
06	229047	Seal	1
07	229062	Fixed flange	1
08	229179	Cylinder support (right)	1
09	229195	Cylinder support (left)	1
10	233486	Cylinder support	2
11	233510	Joint pin ø 12,7 x 55	1
12	233528	Guide for Hose	1
13	422436	Flat washer 104 x 254 x 19	3
14	426189	Grease nipple fitting	1
15	426205	Male fitting for hose ø 1/4"	1
16	426361	Packing ring ø 10.52 x 1.83 OR2-5	2
17	508515	Flat washer ø 4,3 x 10,2 x 0,8 - stainless steel	9
18	517920	Hose ø 1/4" x 340	1
19	519330	Bushing	1
20	519348	Half moon key 6 x 9 x 22	1
21	519355	Gear	1
22	519967	Hydraulic cylinder ø 32 x 100	1
22A	130674	Repair kit	1
23	519975	Rack	1
24	519991	Hydraulic cylinder 32 x stroke = 160	1
24A	130690	Repair kit for cylinder (Focker)	1
25	210674	Hose MHMP 04 - 1/4 x 2660	2
26	520098	Hose ø 1/4" x 1500	2
27	520734	Bearing no. 6002	1
28	521021	Nut M-16 X 1.50 DODI LOC	1
29	521039	Flat washer 170 x 300 x 30	1
30	521906	Dosage nipple 0.50	4
31	544932	Flat washer 260 x 420 x 1.4	1
32	551754	Rivet 3.0 x 12	9
33	851006	Screw 5/16" UNC x 4"	6
34	903591	Flat washer 25.8 x 13.4 x 1.25	1
35	908566	Lock washer 3/8"	7
36	519736	Lock washer ø	10
37	910463	Grease nipple 1/4" - 28 UNF	1
38	912709	Bolt ø 3/8" - 16 UNC x 1"	4
39	912758	Hex. nut 5/16" - 18 UNC	8

Item	Code	Description	QT.
40	518761	Hex. nut ø 3/8"	8
41	913608	Hex. head bolt 5/16" - 18 UNC x 3/4"	4
42	913665	Hex. head bolt 3/8" - 16 UNC x 1.1/4"	3
43	916627	Nut 7/16" - 14 UNC	1